
MSc Computer Science / Artificial Intelligence & Computer Science / 
Data Science / Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning

09:00 -

10:00

10:00 -

11:00

11:00 -

12:00

12:00 -

13:00

13:00 -

14:00

14:00 -

15:00

15:00 -

16:00

16:00 -

17:00

17:00 -

18:00

18:00 -

19:00

19:00 -

20:00

20:00 -

21:00

Monday
Online Support Time (Optional)

Tuesday

Wednesday Module 1 

(On-campus Lecture/Tutorials)

Thursday

Friday Module 2 

(On campus Lecture/Tutorials)

Saturday Module 1/2/3 

(On-campus Lectures/Tutorials/Labs)

Module 1/2/3 

(On-campus Lectures/Tutorials/Labs)

Sunday

Part-time

Additional notes/instructions if any

• Part-time students will study each module for 11 (Semester 1)/12 (Semester 2) weeks, as per the above timetable. 

• In Year 1, there are three modules, one or two modules in Semesters 1 and 2, according to their study plan. 

• In Year 2, there are three modules, one or two modules in Semesters 1 and 2, according to their study plan, and in the 

summer, students work on their dissertation projects.



MSc Computer Science / Artificial Intelligence & Computer Science / 
Data Science / Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning

09:00 -

10:00

10:00 -

11:00

11:00 -

12:00

12:00 -

13:00

13:00 -

14:00

14:00 -

15:00

15:00 -

16:00

16:00 -

17:00

17:00 -

18:00

18:00 -

19:00

19:00 -

20:00

20:00 -

21:00

Monday
Online Support Time (Optional)

Tuesday

Wednesday Module 1 

(On-campus Lecture/Tutorials)

Thursday

Friday Module 2 

(On-campus Lecture/Tutorials)

Saturday Module 1/2/3 

(On-campus Lectures/Tutorials/Labs)

Module 1/2/3 

(On-campus Lectures/Tutorials/Labs)

Sunday

Full time

Additional notes/instructions if any

• Full-time students will study each module 11 (Semester 1)/12 (Semester 2) weeks, as per the above timetable. 

• In Semesters 1 and 2  there are three modules each and, in the summer, students work on their dissertation projects.


	Slide 1: MSc Computer Science / Artificial Intelligence & Computer Science / Data Science / Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning
	Slide 2: MSc Computer Science / Artificial Intelligence & Computer Science / Data Science / Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning

