

MSc Computer Science / Artificial Intelligence & Computer Science / Data Science / Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning

Part-time

	09:00 - 10:00	10:00 - 11:00	11:00 - 12:00	12:00 - 13:00	13:00 - 14:00	14:00 - 15:00	15:00 - 16:00	16:00 - 17:00	17:00 - 18:00	18:00 - 19:00	19:00 - 20:00	20:00 - 21:00
Monday										Online Support Time (Optional)		
Tuesday												
Wednesday										Module 1 (On-campus Lecture/Tutorials)		
Thursday												
Friday										Module 2 (On campus Lecture/Tutorials)		
Saturday		Module 1/2/3 (On-campus Lectures/Tutorials/Labs)					Module 1/2/3 (On-campus Lectures/Tutorials/Labs)					
Sunday												

Additional notes/instructions if any

- Part-time students will study each module for 11 (Semester 1)/12 (Semester 2) weeks, as per the above timetable.
- In Year 1, there are three modules, one or two modules in Semesters 1 and 2, according to their study plan.
- In Year 2, there are three modules, one or two modules in Semesters 1 and 2, according to their study plan, and in the summer, students work on their dissertation projects.

MSc Computer Science / Artificial Intelligence & Computer Science / Data Science / Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning

Full time

	09:00 - 10:00	10:00 - 11:00	11:00 - 12:00	12:00 - 13:00	13:00 - 14:00	14:00 - 15:00	15:00 - 16:00	16:00 - 17:00	17:00 - 18:00	18:00 - 19:00	19:00 - 20:00	20:00 - 21:00
Monday										Online Support Time (Optional)		
Tuesday												
Wednesday										Module 1 (On-campus Lecture/Tutorials)		
Thursday												
Friday										Module 2 (On-campus Lecture/Tutorials)		
Saturday		Module 1/2/3 (On-campus Lectures/Tutorials/Labs)					Module 1/2/3 (On-campus Lectures/Tutorials/Labs)					
Sunday												

- Full-time students will study each module 11 (Semester 1)/12 (Semester 2) weeks, as per the above timetable.
- In Semesters 1 and 2 there are three modules each and, in the summer, students work on their dissertation projects.